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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 3251022026 UPHC050845012026 WRIC MOHD HALEEM
(A/M1823/2023)

ANJUM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

2 Cleared 3247822026 UPHC050844512026 WTAX
SUDHANSHU
YADAV
(A/S0814/2023)

M/S RHINOCEROS
EQUIPMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

3 Cleared 3114722026 UPHC050811402026 HABC

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/C0076/2012)

SONAM (CORPUS)
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

4 Cleared 3110922026 UPHC050810522026 WRIC
GHAZANFAR
ABBAS
(A/G0092/2012)

KEDAR Vs VIJAY
KUMAR AND 11
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

5 Cleared 3188222026 UPHC050827282026 SPLA

MAITHALI
SHARAN
PIPERSENIA
(A/M0132/2012)

RAJ KUMAR
VISHNOI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

6 Cleared 2888522026 UPHC050749992026 WRIC
RATNESH
KUMAR
(A/R0116/2023)

SMT RUPA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
BAJRANG SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

7 Cleared 2150612026 UPHC050556892026 WRIC
VINOD KR
PANDEY
(A/V0376/2012)

NANHE LAL
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 28-01-2026 09-02-

2026

8 Cleared 3031122026 UPHC050788532026 WRIA
NAMIT KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/N0034/2012)

VIKRANT SINGH Vs
INDIAN BANK AND
2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

9 Cleared 3261422026 UPHC050847002026 CRLP
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0964/2017)

RAHUL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

10 Cleared 3079222026 UPHC050799202026 WRIC ANKIT TIWARI
(A/A0710/2024)

SMT SHASHI
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

11 Cleared 3149222026 UPHC050819142026 FAFO
LALIT KUMAR
MISRA
(A/L0038/2012)

NAVEEN KASHYAP
AND 2 ANOTHER Vs
OM PRAKASH AND
13 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

12 Cleared 2759322026 UPHC050715682026 FAFO
SAURABH
SACHAN
(A/S2408/2013)

RAJESH KUMAR Vs
NAVAL KISHORE
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

13 Cleared 20475392025 UPHC055032762025 WRIC ALOK SINGH
(A/A0482/2012)

VIJAY BAHADUR
RAI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

17-09-
2025 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

14 Cleared 3049622026 UPHC050792802026 WTAX
NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

AMIT KAUSHAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

15 Cleared 3254122026 UPHC050845592026 CAPL MOEEZ UDDIN
(A/M0909/2013)

HARI PRASAD
SINGH Vs SMT
SAUMYA AGRAWAL

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

16 Cleared 3190222026 UPHC050827642026 SPLA BHOLA NATH
YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2

06-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/B0153/2012) OTHERS

17 Cleared 3058322026 UPHC050794762026 A227 DEEPAK KUMAR
(A/D1400/2024)

SUNIL KUMAR Vs
BAJAJ ALLIANZ
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

18 Cleared 3285622026 UPHC050854892026 A227
VIPIN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0439/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH Vs SMT
KAVERI SINGH

09-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

19 Cleared 3062422026 UPHC050795452026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SATNAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

20 Cleared 3082822026 UPHC050800162026 WRIC
ASTITVA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0345/2021)

SHABANA KHANAM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

21 Cleared 2981222026 UPHC050773032026 WRIC MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0865/2013)

BRIJ NANDAN
TRIPATHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

22 Cleared 3205122026 UPHC050830562026 WTAX
UPASNA
AGRAWAL
(A/U1010/2024)

M/S SHOBHA
WOOLLENS PVT
LTD Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

23 Cleared 3209222026 UPHC050831362026 SPLA

BIRENDRA
KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/B0424/2012)

RAMESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

24 Cleared 3214222026 UPHC050832532026 WTAX
UPASNA
AGRAWAL
(A/U1010/2024)

NITISH KUMAR ROY
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

25 Cleared 3009222026 UPHC050782902026 WRIB
BHANU DUTT
PANDEY
(A/B0460/2013)

LAVKUSH AND 7
OTHERS Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 10 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

26 Cleared 3259922026 UPHC050846682026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0178/2012)

SHRI SATYAPAL
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

27 Cleared 3250122026 UPHC050844832026 WRIC
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

YAMEEN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

28 Cleared 2996522026 UPHC050779602026 WRIB

KAMLESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/K0490/2012)

DINANATH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

29 Cleared 3166722026 UPHC050823072026 CMRA ROHAN GUPTA
(A/R1316/2012)

RAGINI MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
ATHARVA NIGAM

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

30 Cleared 3239822026 UPHC050843062026 CAPL KABEER TIWARI
(A/K1342/2023)

JITENDRA Vs
RAJEEV KRISHNA
AND 2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

31 Cleared 2890822026 UPHC050750542026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0158/2017)

KULDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

32 Cleared 2707822026 UPHC050699922026 FAPL
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

SMT KAVITA Vs SMT
MUNESH DEVI

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

33 Cleared 3137222026 UPHC050816742026 WRIC
HEMANT
KUMAR DUBEY
(A/H0136/2012)

RAMADHAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

34 Cleared 3261622026 UPHC050847022026 CRLP
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0964/2017)

RAHUL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

35 Cleared 3138522026 UPHC050817232026 CRLP INDRA JIT BHANU PRATAP 06-02- 07-02-2026 09-02-



SINGH
(A/I0738/2019)

SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

2026 2026

36 Cleared 3209722026 UPHC050831472026 WRIC
ABDUL HAMID
KHAN
(A/A0008/2012)

BABU LAL @ BABU
RAM KOTARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

37 Cleared 3029122026 UPHC050788062026 WRIA
OM PRATAP
SINGH
(A/O0078/2012)

JASPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

38 Cleared 3072122026 UPHC050797542026 WRIA
RAMKINKAR
UPADHYAY
(A/R0249/2018)

YOGESHWAR
KUMAR SINGH Vs
CHAIRMAN
MANAGING
DIRECTOR BANK OF
BARODA AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

39 Cleared 3017522026 UPHC050785252026 CMRAD
RAJENDRA
PRASAD TIWARI
(A/R0291/2012)

GYAN PRAKASH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
KARUNNANDHI
AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

40 Cleared 3241922026 UPHC050843502026 CRLP SRIJAN PANDEY
(A/S2130/2022)

SONU AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

41 Cleared 3105722026 UPHC050808392026 WRIB ATUL SHARMA
(A/A1574/2012)

JOKHU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

42 Cleared 1788112026 UPHC050456672026 A227
ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A1948/2012)

RAMCHARITTAR Vs
RAJDEV

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 09-02-

2026

43 Cleared 3219922026 UPHC050835032026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KAPARIYA
(A/A0858/2023)

SANDEEP KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

44 Cleared 3148522026 UPHC050819032026 WRIC

BRIJESH
KUMAR
KESHARWANI
(A/B0318/2012)

M/S HR POLYMERS
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

45 Cleared 3261122026 UPHC050846952026 A227
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0964/2017)

BAHADUR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

46 Cleared 3243122026 UPHC050843742026 CRLP
HEMENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/H0151/2012)

VIKRAM SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

47 Cleared 3128222026 UPHC050814612026 FAPL

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0248/2012)

SHAILESH
CHANDRA DUBEY
Vs SHIKHA DUBEY

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

48 Cleared 3149422026 UPHC050819162026 WRIC
SURESH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/S1693/2012)

BHAGWAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

49 Cleared 3273022026 UPHC050850582026 CAPL
YADVENDRA
SINGH
(A/Y0008/2012)

AJAY KUMAR Vs SRI
PRANAY SINGH

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

50 Cleared 3098822026 UPHC050805742026 FAFO
ANUBHAV
CHANDRA
(A/A0952/2012)

UNIVERSAL SAMPO
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs ANITA AND 7
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

51 Cleared 2632322026 UPHC050682552026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

PAWAN KUMAR Vs
UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AT
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

52 Cleared 3232622026 UPHC050840922026 CRLP FARID AHMAD
(A/F0007/2012)

KADEER AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE

07-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

53 Cleared 3240822026 UPHC050843302026 WRIC RAM PRAKASH
(A/R0862/2012)

BALENDRA KUMAR
TYAGI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 9 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

54 Cleared 3035322026 UPHC050789582026 A227 SUMIT SURI
(A/S0783/2016)

SUBHASH CHAND
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT PINKI ALIAS
PUSHPA AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

55 Cleared 3214022026 UPHC050832472026 WTAX
UPASNA
AGRAWAL
(A/U1010/2024)

M/S KAKA
OVERSEAS LIMITED
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

56 Cleared 3273222026 UPHC050850712026 WRIC
RAMINDER
SINGH JAGGI
(A/R0110/2024)

M/S SHRI KRISHNA
INFOTECH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

57 Cleared 3241822026 UPHC050843482026 CRLP
RAHUL SINGH
DAHIYA
(A/R1343/2017)

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

58 Cleared 3228122026 UPHC050839872026 WRIC
RAMESH
KUMAR
(A/R2074/2023)

KANCHHI SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

59 Cleared 2911622026 UPHC050755182026 WRIC
RAJIV KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0526/2012)

PULLU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 8 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

60 Cleared 3191322026 UPHC050827842026 SPLA
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0421/2012)

THE COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

61 Cleared 3272822026 UPHC050850492026 CAPL
MANI SHANKER
PANDEY
(A/M0179/2012)

LAXMI CHANDRA
VERMA Vs ANIL
MAURYA
EXECUTIVE
ENGINEER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

62 Cleared 3256922026 UPHC050846092026 WRIC
PIYUSH
TRIPATHI
(A/P0172/2012)

M/S GUDDU
SONKAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

63 Cleared 3008422026 UPHC050782722026 FAFO
AMIT KUMAR
SINHA
(A/A0576/2012)

SANTOSHI
SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

64 Cleared 2689122026 UPHC050695632026 WRIC
BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0189/2012)

M/S BHARAT
SANCHAR NIGAM
LIMITED AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

65 Cleared 3155622026 UPHC050820882026 WRIC
PRADIP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0275/2012)

RAJENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

66 Cleared 3157522026 UPHC050821272026 CRLP DEEPAK SINGH
(A/D0236/2016)

RAJKUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

67 Cleared 3215922026 UPHC050833272026 CRLP SUFIA SABA
(A/S1446/2012)

JAFAR AHMAD AND
6 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

68 Cleared 3106222026 UPHC050808552026 A227
AMAR NATH
TIWARI
(A/A0510/2012)

DUKHI Vs SUNIL
AND 5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

69 Cleared 3081022026 UPHC050799752026 WTAX VISHNU
KESARWANI

M/S MAHAVIR
ASSOCIATES AND

05-02-
2026

08-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/V0894/2016) SUPPLIERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

70 Cleared 3223722026 UPHC050836902026 CRLP
SATYAWAN
YADAV
(A/S2398/2013)

RAJESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

71 Cleared 3231422026 UPHC050840492026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SAVITRI
ELECTRICALA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

72 Cleared 3225822026 UPHC050837642026 CRLP

SURENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/S1619/2012)

AKASH PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

73 Cleared 2338012026 UPHC050604582026 WRIA MANOJ PATHAK
(A/M0360/2012)

HARISH CHANDRA
Vs DIRECTOR
LOCAL BODY UP
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

74 Cleared 2782422026 UPHC050721122026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0195/2012)

NARENDRA SINGH
Vs SURAJPAL SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 04-02-2026 09-02-

2026

75 Cleared 3179222026 UPHC050825452026 CRLP ARVIND SINGH
(A/A2350/2013)

JAG JEEVAN RAM
AND 15 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

76 Cleared 3225422026 UPHC050837542026 WRIB VINAY KUMAR
(A/V0334/2018)

KITABUNISHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

77 Cleared 3245622026 UPHC050844182026 CRLP
AKHILESH
SINGH
(A/A2490/2014)

VIVEK YADAV AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

78 Cleared 3113622026 UPHC050811142026 SPLA DURGA TIWARI
(A/D0477/2012)

VIJAY LAXMI
CHAUDHARY AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

79 Cleared 2636222026 UPHC050683392026 WRIC
SIDDHARTH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0633/2019)

ARMAN Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

80 Cleared 3272122026 UPHC050849952026 CAPL MRITUNJAY RAI
(A/M0489/2025)

ANANT KUMAR
JAIN Vs RAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

81 Cleared 2967422026 UPHC050766902026 FAFO
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0918/2014)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
RAM PYARI AND 5
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

82 Cleared 2307612026 UPHC050596732026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

DEEPENDRA SINGH
Vs UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

83 Cleared 3270522026 UPHC050849162026 CRLP
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0847/2013)

RAVI PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

84 Cleared 3162322026 UPHC050822232026 CRLP
BAL KRISHNA
YADAV
(A/B0047/2012)

PRADEEP Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

85 Cleared 2952522026 UPHC050763252026 WRIC
RATNENDU
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1134/2012)

VAISHALI MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

86 Cleared 2871422026 UPHC050745522026 WRIB AMIT SINGH
(A/A0604/2012)

WAJAHAT ALI KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

87 Cleared 3246622026 UPHC050844352026 CRLP BRIJESH
KUMAR YADAV

GAURAV PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3

07-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/B0508/2013) OTHERS

88 Cleared 3256622026 UPHC050846052026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

AJAY KUMAR
SINGHAL
(DECEASED) Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

89 Cleared 3068622026 UPHC050796582026 WRIC
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH
(A/S1080/2012)

MEENA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

90 Cleared 2707722026 UPHC050699912026 FAPL
RAJ KUMAR
DHAMA
(A/R0132/2012)

DHARMENDRA
PRAJAPATI Vs SMT
PINKY PRAJAPATI

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

91 Cleared 3125622026 UPHC050814142026 CAPL DHANI RAJ
(A/D1542/2023)

SUDHISH KUMAR Vs
SMT POOJA YADAV
COMMANDANT

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

92 Cleared 1033412026 UPHC050263152026 WRIC

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/S1361/2012)

REEMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

93 Cleared 2754522026 UPHC050714262026 FAFO
SHREESH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0720/2018)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT SUNITA DEVI
AND 5 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

94 Cleared 2849622026 UPHC050738792026 WRIB
OM PRAKASH
CHAUBE
(A/O0023/2012)

SHIV SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
ETAWAH DISTRICT
ETAWAH AND 2
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

95 Cleared 3236422026 UPHC050841962026 A227 YAHEYA
(A/Y1862/2022)

SACHIN KUMAR Vs
KOMAL DEVI

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

96 Cleared 3172822026 UPHC050824222026 WRIC
KUMAR ANKIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K1247/2017)

TEJPAL SINGH
RANA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

97 Cleared 2738422026 UPHC050710172026 WRIC
NITIN
CHANDRA
(A/N0258/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ZAHEER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 04-02-2026 09-02-

2026

98 Cleared 2726422026 UPHC050706182026 A227
ANUJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(A/A0023/2024)

SMT NIRMLA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
RAMPRAVESH
GUPTA

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

99 Cleared 3203222026 UPHC050830262026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S BHARTI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

100 Cleared 3076022026 UPHC050798432026 CRLP NITISH PATEL
(A/N0872/2024)

DIWAKAR SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

101 Cleared 3262022026 UPHC050847102026 CRLP KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

HARENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

102 Cleared 3175322026 UPHC050824662026 WRIC
GIRISH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/G0114/2012)

BHOLANATH
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

103 Cleared 3111922026 UPHC050810752026 WRIA
SHIVENDRA
NATH SINGH
(A/S1122/2012)

DR ANSHU KUMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

104 Cleared 2741922026 UPHC050711182026 WRIC
PRAKASH MAN
TIWARI
(A/P0616/2020)

SHAMBHU SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

105 Cleared 3168922026 UPHC050823482026 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1573/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV Vs UNION

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026



OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

106 Cleared 3222822026 UPHC050836372026 A227
BABU RAM
YADAV
(A/B0017/2012)

SHIVRAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs DAN
BAHADUR AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

107 Cleared 2600912026 UPHC050673722026 WRIC
NISHANT
MEHROTRA
(A/N0247/2012)

THE DIVISIONAL
MANGER FOOD
CORPORATION OF
INDIA Vs THE
ASSISTANT LABOUR
COMMISSIONER
CENTRAL AND
CONTROLLING
AUTHORITY UNDER
PG ACT 1972 AND 3
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

108 Cleared 2116212026 UPHC050547622026 SAPL
GOPAL DAS
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0131/2012)

SHIV SHYAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
HANUMAN SINCE
DECEASED AND 25
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

109 Cleared 3061722026 UPHC050795332026 WRIC MOHD. IRFAN
(A/M0540/2012)

ASHWANI KUMAR
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

110 Cleared 3010622026 UPHC050783162026 CAPL
LAL BEHARI
YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

GOPAL CHANDRA
RAI Vs SHRI
JOGENDRA KUMAR

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

111 Cleared 2128512026 UPHC050552722026 FAPLD
TUSHAR
KRISHNANI
(A/T0615/2023)

SIDDHARTH
SANGHI Vs SONIKA
AGARWAL

28-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

112 Cleared 3096722026 UPHC050805022026 WRIA
SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S0441/2012)

JITENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

113 Cleared 3260222026 UPHC050846732026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S OM BRICK
FIELD Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

114 Cleared 3251722026 UPHC050845222026 WRIC AJIT KUMAR
(A/A0186/2020)

PRAVEEN KUMAR
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

115 Cleared 2836122026 UPHC050732332026 WRIB
TRIPATHI
B.G.BHAI
(A/T0062/2012)

AMBIKA PRASAD Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

116 Cleared 267332112025 UPHC056579772025 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/A0805/2021)

BHOLA @ BHOLA
CHAURSIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 06-02-2026 09-02-
2026

117 Cleared 3235622026 UPHC050841772026 WRIC

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0931/2016)

PIYUSH KUMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

118 Cleared 2631822026 UPHC050682412026 A227
INDRAPAL
VISHWAKARMA
(A/I0045/2012)

MITHAI LAL Vs
ASHARFI LAL

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 09-02-

2026

119 Cleared 2990922026 UPHC050778202026 WRIC
RAVINDRA
SINGH
(A/R0313/2020)

SHOBHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

120 Cleared 3131722026 UPHC050815352026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0250/2012)

RAMAYAN PRASAD
@ RAMAYAN RAM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

121 Cleared 2420912026 UPHC050629662026 SAPL JETENDRA
KUMAR

BANGALI BABU Vs
RAMNIWAS AND
ANOTHERS

29-01-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



PANDEY
(A/J1226/2017)

122 Cleared 3019222026 UPHC050785582026 WRIC P.K. UPADHYAY
(A/P0056/2012)

YOGENDRA
MAURYA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 09-02-

2026

123 Cleared 3166922026 UPHC050823092026 WRIC
OMKAR NATH
RAI
(A/O0085/2012)

SUGANTI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

124 Cleared 3210922026 UPHC050831772026 CRLP
KAILASH SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0501/2013)

SONU YADAV AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

125 Cleared 2312912026 UPHC050598062026 WRIC
KULDEEP
SINGH
(A/K0369/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
TOMAR @ RAKESH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

126 Cleared 3236322026 UPHC050841942026 A227 YAHEYA
(A/Y1862/2022)

KULDEEP KUMAR
Vs SMT RESHU
GAUTAM

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

127 Cleared 3225022026 UPHC050837422026 WRIC
RAJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1653/2013)

SHRI RAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

128 Cleared 3231522026 UPHC050840512026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SAVITRI
ELECTRICALA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

129 Cleared 3260322026 UPHC050846752026 WRIC
LOK NATH
SHUKLA
(A/L0080/2012)

M/S RADHA
IMPORIUM FASHION
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

130 Cleared 3204922026 UPHC050830532026 CRLP SUBHAM
(A/S2131/2022)

JAI NARAIN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

131 Cleared 3259122026 UPHC050846492026 A227
KARTIKEY
PANDEY
(A/K0072/2021)

KAMRUDDIN Vs
MEHBOOB ALI AND
11 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

132 Cleared 2309412026 UPHC050597092026 WRIC
PAWANKUMAR
DUBEY
(A/P0141/2012)

KALICHARAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

133 Cleared 3256122026 UPHC050845962026 CRLP
RAM CHANDRA
SOLANKI
(A/R1486/2012)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
DUBEY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

134 Cleared 3227622026 UPHC050839532026 A227
AMARNATH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1004/2018)

VIDYA SAGAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

135 Cleared 3248422026 UPHC050844582026 WRIA
NEERAJ
SHUKLA
(A/N0187/2012)

RANA PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

136 Cleared 2964022026 UPHC050765952026 SPLA
BHOLA NATH
YADAV
(A/B0153/2012)

DEEP NARAYAN
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 8 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 06-02-2026 09-02-

2026

137 Cleared 3078922026 UPHC050799132026 CRLP FIROZ HAIDER
(A/F0019/2012)

SHERU KHAN @
SHEREJAMA KHAN
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

138 Cleared 2943122026 UPHC050761172026 A227
MOHD SHAMIM
KHAN
(A/M0371/2015)

MOHD FIROZ Vs
DANKIH

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

139 Cleared 3256422026 UPHC050846012026 WTAX AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI

AJAY KUMAR
SINGHAL

07-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/A0203/2022) (DECEASED) Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

140 Cleared 3262322026 UPHC050847192026 CRLP

SURESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/S1677/2012)

NIHAL PANDEY
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

141 Cleared 2538912026 UPHC050659782026 WRIA
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
(A/D0572/2012)

NITIN RANAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

142 Cleared 3102222026 UPHC050807022026 CRLP
ANURAG
KUMAR
(A/A0091/2018)

AJAY GAUD AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

143 Cleared 3173622026 UPHC050824362026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
AKRAM
(A/M0466/2012)

IDREES AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

144 Cleared 3261522026 UPHC050847012026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S GEETA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

145 Cleared 2996922026 UPHC050779762026 A227
VIVEK KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0725/2012)

GAFFAR Vs KISHOR
AND 10 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

146 Cleared 3010922026 UPHC050783222026 WRIC

SANDEEP
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/S0632/2015)

SADAMOHAN
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

147 Cleared 3205222026 UPHC050830592026 SAPL

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0040/2012)

ANAND PUBLIC
PRIMARY SCHOOL
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT MANJU SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

148 Cleared 3054822026 UPHC050793902026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0033/2019)

ANAND YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

149 Cleared 3225322026 UPHC050837522026 WTAX

RISHABH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0393/2020)

M/S LOVELY
AGENCIES Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

150 Cleared 2516512026 UPHC050652542026 CRLP

SATISH
CHANDRA
DUBEY
(A/S2381/2013)

VINAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 31-01-2026 09-02-

2026

151 Cleared 3252422026 UPHC050845342026 CRLP

MUKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M1275/2017)

ALOK AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

152 Cleared 620712026 UPHC050159182026 WRIA
PANKAJ KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/P0055/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR
AND 36 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

153 Cleared 3181122026 UPHC050825842026 CRLP
VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0901/2016)

AMOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

154 Cleared 3243222026 UPHC050843752026 CRLP
HARIDWAR
SINGH
(A/H0188/2012)

RAM MOHAN
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

155 Cleared 2953222026 UPHC050763412026 CRLP
DELEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARI
(A/D0186/2015)

LALLU @ RAM
VISHAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

156 Cleared 3157322026 UPHC050821222026 CRLP

MAHADEO
SINGH
CHANDEL
(A/M0041/2012)

SOORAT Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

157 Cleared 2997322026 UPHC050779872026 WRIC MAHESH SMT ANJU DEVI 05-02- 09-02-2026 09-02-



KUMAR SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

2026 2026

158 Cleared 2986622026 UPHC050776732026 WRIC
JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0081/2019)

AMBUJ KUMAR
SINGH Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

159 Cleared 3196222026 UPHC050828822026 CRLP
VIJAY PRATAP
YADAV
(A/V0191/2012)

RAM VARAN PAL
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

160 Cleared 3223822026 UPHC050836922026 A227
AKHILESH
KUMAR
(A/A0359/2012)

HAZI AKHTAR
KHAN Vs
MUHAMMAD EZAJ
ANSARI AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

161 Cleared 3201122026 UPHC050829822026 WRIC
ABDUL HAMID
KHAN
(A/A0008/2012)

KAMLA KANT
PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

162 Cleared 2840222026 UPHC050734152026 FAFO MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0252/2012)

JASAVANT SINGH Vs
RAMVEER AND
ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

163 Cleared 3058022026 UPHC050794632026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
MISHRA
(A/A2410/2013)

SMT SHILPI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

164 Cleared 3254422026 UPHC050845642026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

AJAY KUMAR
SINGHAL
(DECEASED) Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

165 Cleared 3264822026 UPHC050847782026 CRLP GOPAL KHARE
(A/G0296/2017)

RUHI HALDIA @
RUHINAAZ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

166 Cleared 3271922026 UPHC050849872026 WRIC
JAMWANT RAM
MAURYA
(A/J0096/2012)

RAMLAL MAURYA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

167 Cleared 2818222026 UPHC050728422026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
AGRAHARI
(A/R0988/2012)

RAHUL AGARWAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
SMT SUMITRA
BAJPAI

03-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

168 Cleared 3075122026 UPHC050798282026 WRIC SUMIT MISHRA
(A/S1671/2023)

RAKESH CHANDRA
PATEL Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

169 Cleared 3253422026 UPHC050845472026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S OM BRICK
FIELD Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

170 Cleared 2955122026 UPHC050763862026 A227
MOHD SHAMIM
KHAN
(A/M0371/2015)

ABDULLAH AND
ANOTHER Vs
HADITHULLAH AND
2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

171 Cleared 2928722026 UPHC050758562026 FAFO MAYANK
(A/M0414/2012)

SMT PREMLATA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
AND 2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

172 Cleared 2697022026 UPHC050697492026 A227 MAHA PRASAD
(A/M0392/2016)

JITENDRA ALIAS
JEETU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

173 Cleared 3159822026 UPHC050821802026 WRIA ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1190/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE

06-02-
2026

08-02-2026 09-02-
2026



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

174 Cleared 3226022026 UPHC050837732026 CRLP
ANURAG
KUMAR
(A/A0091/2018)

JAVED AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

175 Cleared 3138822026 UPHC050817332026 WRIC
SIDDHARTH
YADAV
(A/S1284/2012)

M/S KAMLESH
AUTOWHEELS PVT
LTD Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

176 Cleared 3123422026 UPHC050813702026 WRIB
KIRTIKAR
PANDE
(A/K0219/2012)

SUDARSHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 17
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

177 Cleared 3205422026 UPHC050830622026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1387/2012)

DEVENDRA
CHAUBEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

178 Cleared 3273522026 UPHC050850782026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SANTOSH
FINLEASES PVT LTD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

179 Cleared 1685312026 UPHC050431382026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0242/2012)

SMT DOLLY
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

180 Cleared 3258822026 UPHC050846432026 CRLP
NITESH
VISHWAKARMA
(A/N0480/2014)

DHARMENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

181 Cleared 2830022026 UPHC050731042026 WRIC
RAM SAJIWAN
PRAJAPATI
(A/R0900/2012)

PANNA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

182 Cleared 3139422026 UPHC050817482026 WRIC
PANKAJ
DWIVEDI
(A/P0018/2012)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

183 Cleared 3182622026 UPHC050826112026 CRLP
PANKAJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0033/2012)

MUSTAFA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

184 Cleared 3226522026 UPHC050837992026 A227
RAJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0262/2012)

JITENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
RAMPREET MISHRA
AND 9 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

185 Cleared 2676022026 UPHC050692592026 WRIA

RAMESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/R0992/2012)

KUSUM DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

186 Cleared 2867122026 UPHC050744722026 FAFO

RAVISH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1248/2012)

VISHWESHWAR
SHASTRI DRAVID
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
TRUST ESTATS OF
BALDEORAM
MEHTA AND
SALIGRAM MEHTA
TRUST AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

187 Cleared 2867822026 UPHC050744832026 WRIC

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/P0270/2012)

MANGARAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

188 Cleared 3065322026 UPHC050795932026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SHRI SAI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

189 Cleared 2743822026 UPHC050711592026 CRLP
CHANDRACHUD
PANDEY
(A/C0102/2012)

DARA SINGH
YADAV @ DARA
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 03-02-2026 09-02-

2026

190 Cleared 2938422026 UPHC050760122026 WPIL SURAJ PANDEY
(A/S0722/2018)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE

04-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

191 Cleared 3143022026 UPHC050818102026 WRIA
PRASHANT
MANI SINGH
(A/P0265/2025)

SAVITRI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

192 Cleared 2761922026 UPHC050716262026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1132/2017)

KASHMIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

193 Cleared 3124222026 UPHC050813832026 CRLP

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0627/2012)

GULAB BHARTIYA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

194 Cleared 3085122026 UPHC050800792026 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

195 Cleared 3117522026 UPHC050811942026 FAFO MAYANK
(A/M0414/2012)

SMT SUMAN
AGRAWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs THE
ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD AND
3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

196 Cleared 3035422026 UPHC050789602026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0574/2012)

MOIUDDIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

197 Cleared 3256522026 UPHC050846042026 WRIA
ANIRUDDH
PANDEY
(A/A1986/2023)

ASHUTOSH TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

198 Cleared 2874222026 UPHC050746612026 CRLP MANOJ YADAV
(A/M0368/2012)

PARWATI DEVI @
PRABHAWATI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 09-02-

2026

199 Cleared 3245422026 UPHC050844142026 CRLP UMESH SINGH
(A/U0855/2017)

BABAR KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

200 Cleared 3226622026 UPHC050838062026 WRIC D.K. OJHA
(A/D0372/2012)

INTIYAZ ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

201 Cleared 3156522026 UPHC050821072026 CRLP
SHRI NIWASH
YADAV
(A/S1181/2012)

RAMVILASH
MAURYA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

202 Cleared 2755322026 UPHC050714602026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
ZAKIR
(A/M0435/2016)

MOHAMMAD PAPPU
@ MUHAMMAD
MUNTAZIR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

203 Cleared 3241022026 UPHC050843352026 CRLP
RAM PRAKASH
SHUKLA
(A/R0871/2012)

ACHCHHE LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

204 Cleared 3161822026 UPHC050822182026 WRIC
RAJESH
MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

KAMLESH
CHAUHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

205 Cleared 3065022026 UPHC050795902026 WRIA

SOMENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0983/2024)

CHANDRAWATI
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

206 Cleared 3240222026 UPHC050843132026 WRIC
BRAJ BHUSHAN
RAI
(A/B0246/2012)

RAJENDER GIRI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

207 Cleared 3012022026 UPHC050783402026 WRIA

AWADHESH
KUMAR
MALVIYA
(A/A1641/2012)

GOVIND UPADHYAY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 09-02-

2026

208 Cleared 3177922026 UPHC050825202026 A227 SANTOSH
KUMAR RAI
(A/S0411/2012)

RADHESHYAM
YADAV Vs

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026



HARISHCHAND
YADAV

209 Cleared 2995922026 UPHC050779352026 WRIC GAURAV SINGH
(A/G0295/2013)

SANTOSH AND 3
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

210 Cleared 3147122026 UPHC050818832026 FAFO
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0918/2014)

ZURICH KOTAK
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
MANJU AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

211 Cleared 2962722026 UPHC050765572026 WRIA
NAND KISHOR
MISHRA
(A/N0038/2012)

GAURAV KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

212 Cleared 3129422026 UPHC050814862026 WRIC
KRISHNA KANT
MISHRA
(A/K0274/2012)

YASHPAL SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

213 Cleared 3222522026 UPHC050836182026 CRLP
HIMANSHU
MISHRA
(A/H0276/2019)

CHIRAG
KUSHWAHA AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

214 Cleared 3267222026 UPHC050848442026 WPIL
AVANEESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1588/2012)

DAYA SHANKAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

215 Cleared 3175522026 UPHC050824682026 CRLP
S.M.FARAZ I.
KAZMI
(A/S1854/2012)

SUSHMA RANI AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

216 Cleared 3117322026 UPHC050811862026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0209/2012)

MOHD RAZA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

217 Cleared 3261822026 UPHC050847062026 WRIC KUNTI DEVI
(A/K0067/2024)

RAMSAJIVAN
BAUDH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

218 Cleared 290932122025 UPHC057120632025 WRIC

SURESH
CHANDRA
VERMA
(A/S1684/2012)

RAJ KISHORE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

219 Cleared 3248822026 UPHC050844632026 FAFO

SHARDA
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/S2451/2013)

SMT JAMUNA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
THE NEW INDIA
INSURANCE CO LTD
AND 2 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

220 Cleared 2995522026 UPHC050779292026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

INDU CHAUHAN
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

221 Cleared 3207322026 UPHC050830952026 A227 SANJAY
(A/S0678/2017)

SHRI PRAKASH Vs
RAMNARAYAN AND
4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

222 Cleared 3233622026 UPHC050841282026 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

M/S PRIME
TECHNICAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

223 Cleared 3208322026 UPHC050831172026 A227
UTPAL
CHATTERJI
(A/U0112/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR Vs
RAJIV JAIN AND A7
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

224 Cleared 2560012026 UPHC050665232026 WRIC
RAM BILAS
YADAV
(A/R0733/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

225 Cleared 3182822026 UPHC050826132026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
MAYANK
(A/A0066/2012)

CHHOTE LAL AND
12 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

226 Cleared 3240622026 UPHC050843272026 CRLP RAM PRAKASH JITENDRA 07-02- 09-02-2026 09-02-



SHUKLA
(A/R0871/2012)

CHAUHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2026 2026

227 Cleared 3241522026 UPHC050843442026 WRIC
RAM PRAKASH
SHUKLA
(A/R0871/2012)

DARGAHI PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

228 Cleared 3237722026 UPHC050842512026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1570/2012)

AAMIR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

229 Cleared 2215812026 UPHC050571392026 A227 VIVEK TRIPATHI
(A/V0603/2012)

SWATANTRA
KUMAR VERMA @
SHAILESH AND
ANOTHER Vs RAM
AREY AND 3
OTHERS

28-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

230 Cleared 3265122026 UPHC050847972026 CRLP
VINAYAK
VARMA
(A/V0203/2021)

PADUMDEO MANI
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

231 Cleared 3153922026 UPHC050820532026 WRIA
PRADEEP
KUMAR KESHRI
(A/P0521/2017)

DR KUMKUM
AGARWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

232 Cleared 2999122026 UPHC050780302026 WRIA
SHARDA
VISHWAKARMA
(A/S2453/2013)

DEEPAK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

233 Cleared 3103622026 UPHC050807802026 SAPL
CHANDRA
BHAN DUBEY
(A/C0017/2012)

CHANDRAWATI
DEVI AND 2 OTHERS
Vs KANTI DEVI
DIED AND 5 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

234 Cleared 3223522026 UPHC050836732026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
AON
(A/M0428/2016)

SUNIL KUMAR PAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

235 Cleared 3053822026 UPHC050793632026 WRIC
KAMAL SINGH
YADAV
(A/K0420/2012)

LAVKUSH AND 6
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

236 Cleared 3215222026 UPHC050832742026 WRIC
VIRENDRA
SINGH RAJPUT
(A/V0498/2012)

RADHEY SHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

237 Cleared 2162412026 UPHC050559552026 A227
GAURAV
PUNDIR
(A/G0041/2012)

M/S SHYAMLAL
TRILOKCHAND
FIRM Vs KUNWAR
RAVIRAJ SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

238 Cleared 3152022026 UPHC050819682026 WRIA
DEVVRAT
MISRA
(A/D0013/2022)

DR VISHWAS
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

239 Cleared 3222922026 UPHC050836402026 WTAX RAJA SAHANI
(A/R1041/2018)

AFFAN
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

240 Cleared 1639412026 UPHC050416222026 CRLP
NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

VISHRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

241 Cleared 3186222026 UPHC050826882026 WRIA

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/C0077/2012)

GOVIND LAL
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

242 Cleared 2421512026 UPHC050629732026 SPLA
ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1430/2012)

MAA
SHAKUMBHARI
UNIVERSITY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

243 Cleared 3239522026 UPHC050842982026 WRIB RAM PRAKASH
SHUKLA

SUSHILA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 15

07-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/R0871/2012) OTHERS

244 Cleared 3216822026 UPHC050833652026 A227
DEVESH
SAXENA
(A/D0757/2018)

FUL CHANDRA Vs
SMT SUMAN
MISHRA

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

245 Cleared 3233822026 UPHC050841332026 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

M/S GAURI
ENTERPRISES Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

246 Cleared 3224822026 UPHC050837332026 WPIL R.B. SINGH
(A/R0724/2012)

AJAY SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

247 Cleared 3257922026 UPHC050846232026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
MISRA
(A/S1532/2012)

VARUN KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

248 Cleared 3017122026 UPHC050785162026 WRIC UMAPATI LAL
(A/U2121/2023)

SOVAYAK @
SOVAYAKMANSURI
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

249 Cleared 3015522026 UPHC050784642026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0292/2012)

PREMA BIND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS H

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

250 Cleared 3126422026 UPHC050814292026 CRLP AKHIL TIWARI
(A/A1974/2023)

SMT CHANDRAWATI
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

251 Cleared 3131122026 UPHC050815212026 WRIC RAJA RAM PAL
(A/R0187/2012)

RAJA RAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

252 Cleared 3267622026 UPHC050848502026 CRLP ARAF KHAN
(A/A2298/2013)

AYAZ IRFAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

253 Cleared 3159922026 UPHC050821812026 WRIA SHISHIR
(A/S1009/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

254 Cleared 2976722026 UPHC050770702026 HABC SHIVAJI SINGH
(A/S1110/2012)

GYAN PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

255 Cleared 3186822026 UPHC050826962026 WRIA
KISHAN
GAUTAM
(A/K0086/2019)

MOHD MOHSIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

256 Cleared 3219022026 UPHC050834562026 CRLP SHADAB ALI
(A/S0717/2012)

MOHD IRFAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

257 Cleared 3146022026 UPHC050818652026 WRIC
RAJIV
CHOWDHURY
(A/R0515/2012)

KAJAL PANDEY
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

258 Cleared 3037922026 UPHC050790252026 CRLP B.K. SHUKLA
(A/B0002/2012)

SHIV KUMAR @
BACHCHA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

259 Cleared 2872622026 UPHC050745952026 A227

PRAKASH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/P0312/2012)

SHRI KULDEEP Vs
NITIN JAIN AND
ANOTHER

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

260 Cleared 3231122026 UPHC050840452026 A227 KRISHN KUMAR
(A/K0776/2022)

SMT SHAILJA
TIWARI URF SHAILY
BAJAJ TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

261 Cleared 3096122026 UPHC050804852026 CRLP

BIRENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0218/2012)

VIRENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

262 Cleared 3116722026 UPHC050811792026 WRIC
YOGENDRA
PATI TRIPATHI
(A/Y0048/2012)

SHIVAM TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026



263 Cleared 3064422026 UPHC050795772026 A227 OMAR ZAMIN
(A/O0083/2012)

NAND KISHORE Vs
JUGENDRA
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026

264 Cleared 3190622026 UPHC050827732026 WRIA
RAM SUKH
MAURYA
(A/R0922/2012)

SMT TARA DEVI
PATEL Vs
MANAGING
DIRECTOR URBAN
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

265 Cleared 3015122026 UPHC050784472026 CRLP
ATUL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1577/2012)

DAMODAR
HOUSING CO-
OPERATIVE
SOCIETY LTD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

266 Cleared 2867022026 UPHC050744712026 WRIC
NITIN KUMAR
AGRAWAL
(A/N0262/2012)

RANVEER SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

267 Cleared 3270722026 UPHC050849232026 CRLP
ANCHAL
KUMAR RAO
(A/A0413/2020)

LUCKY SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

268 Cleared 3268322026 UPHC050848582026 CRLP SONU MALIK
(A/S0034/2022)

GULSHAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

269 Cleared 2638422026 UPHC050683922026 WRIC
AMRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A0641/2012)

AMAR NATH
KUSHWAHA AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

270 Cleared 3130722026 UPHC050815112026 WRIC

RAVINDRA
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1557/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
AGARWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

271 Cleared 2986522026 UPHC050776722026 WRIA
PRADEEP
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0297/2012)

ANKIT VERMA AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

272 Cleared 3086422026 UPHC050801202026 CRLP

MUKESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA
(A/M0618/2012)

NEETU KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

273 Cleared 3227322026 UPHC050839042026 A227 RAM ADHIN
(A/R0703/2012)

RAMESH KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
NOORULAIN AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

274 Cleared 3002022026 UPHC050781102026 WRIC
RAMESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/R1407/2023)

DHRUVA KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

275 Cleared 3123222026 UPHC050813672026 WRIA
JAMIL AHAMAD
AZMI
(A/J0095/2012)

MALAKH RAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

276 Cleared 3204322026 UPHC050830452026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S VERMA
AGENCY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

277 Cleared 1508712026 UPHC050383142026 A227
VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0683/2012)

VIKAS YADAV Vs
MS BALAJI
FURNITURE AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

278 Cleared 3077522026 UPHC050798732026 A227 VIVEK MISHRA
(A/V0714/2012)

SUNIL YADAV Vs
OM PRAKASH
SINGH AND 15
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

279 Cleared 1720912026 UPHC050439712026 CRLP VISHNU MURTI
TRIPATHI

RANDHIR KUMAR
PAL AND 5 OTHERS

21-01-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/V0529/2012) Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

280 Cleared 3012622026 UPHC050783622026 A227

SHARAD
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0856/2012)

GURUCHARAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

281 Cleared 3207022026 UPHC050830922026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S AG
COMMUNICATION
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

282 Cleared 3256322026 UPHC050846002026 WRIB
PRAMOD
KUMAR
(A/P0346/2012)

RAM LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

283 Cleared 3273822026 UPHC050850922026 WRIC
SHYAM MOHAN
SINGH
(A/S0757/2016)

GANGARAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

284 Cleared 3229822026 UPHC050840122026 WRIC
RAMESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/R0825/2019)

AZAD USMANI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

285 Cleared 3256822026 UPHC050846072026 CRLP
RISHABH
TIWARI
(A/R1875/2023)

ROHIT @ ROHIT
KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

286 Cleared 2948122026 UPHC050762342026 A227

VISHNU
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/V0538/2012)

SHARAT KUMAR
DUBEY Vs SULABH
KUMAR

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

287 Cleared 3180622026 UPHC050825722026 WRIC
BHANU PRATAP
SINGH
(A/B0117/2018)

JITENDRA KUMAR
RAV AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

288 Cleared 2283012026 UPHC050591562026 WRIC
HEMANT
KUMAR
(A/H0312/2016)

DASHMEET SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

289 Cleared 3168722026 UPHC050823422026 WRIC
ASHUTOSH
MISHRA
(A/A0434/2020)

SAIF ABBAS RIZVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

290 Cleared 3123722026 UPHC050813752026 A227

KAMLESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/K0490/2012)

OM PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER Vs
MADHUBAN AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

291 Cleared 3027322026 UPHC050787592026 WRIA

NAVANEET
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/N0111/2012)

GAJENDRA GIRI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

292 Cleared 3213622026 UPHC050832422026 CRLP
ASHOK KUMAR
GAUTAM
(A/A2610/2014)

LALMOHAR SAV @
MOHAR SHAH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

293 Cleared 2369112026 UPHC050613362026 A227
ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A1064/2017)

SAGAR SINGH AND
3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-01-
2026 30-01-2026 09-02-

2026

294 Cleared 3259222026 UPHC050846532026 WRIA

KESHAV
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K0198/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

295 Cleared 3122222026 UPHC050813502026 WRIC
MOHD AADIL
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0513/2012)

RAVI JAIN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

296 Cleared 3066122026 UPHC050796062026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SADHAN
SEHKARI SAMITI
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

297 Cleared 2953822026 UPHC050763562026 A227 HIMANSHU SRI DESHRAJ AND 3 04-02- 09-02-2026 09-02-



DUBEY
(A/H0794/2024)

OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

298 Cleared 2624522026 UPHC050680802026 A227
VISHWAMBHAR
NATH
(A/V0548/2012)

MAHABALI Vs GAMI
LAL AND 5 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 03-02-2026 09-02-

2026

299 Cleared 3271722026 UPHC050849822026 WRIC
JAMWANT RAM
MAURYA
(A/J0096/2012)

NAGAR PANCHAYAT
GOKUL Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

300 Cleared 3054422026 UPHC050793812026 WRIC
PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P2040/2022)

CHHEDI PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

301 Cleared 3255722026 UPHC050845882026 CRLP
SAUSHTHAV
GUHA
(A/S2350/2023)

JAYESH SONKAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

302 Cleared 3103922026 UPHC050807922026 WRIA ZAIN ABBAS
(A/Z0024/2013)

PAWAN KUMAR
TIWARI AND 26
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 4 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

303 Cleared 3246122026 UPHC050844292026 WPIL
ARVIND KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/A1174/2012)

NAGENDRA
PRASAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

304 Cleared 3214622026 UPHC050832602026 WRIA
SURESH KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/S0805/2016)

INDRA PRAKASH
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

305 Cleared 2872322026 UPHC050745802026 WTAX SHAD KHAN
(A/S0716/2012)

KASHIRAM
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

306 Cleared 2633222026 UPHC050682762026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

NEELU SINGH Vs UP
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AT
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

307 Cleared 3182522026 UPHC050826102026 WRIA VIJAY TRIPATHI
(A/V0208/2012)

NAVIN CHAUDHARY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

308 Cleared 3079522026 UPHC050799312026 WRIA
ASHOK KUMAR
LAL
(A/A1358/2012)

BANK OF BARODA
Vs APPELLATE
AUTHORITY UNDER
PAYMENT OF
GRATUITY ACT 1972
AND DEPUTY CHIEF
LABOUR
COMMISSIONER
CENTRAL SHRAM-
BHAWAN NSTI ATI
CAMPUS
GOVINDNAGAR
POST - UDYOG
NAGAR KANPUR
AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

309 Cleared 2757322026 UPHC050715292026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0846/2012)

KULWANT SINGH
CHANDRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

310 Cleared 3194522026 UPHC050828492026 WRIC
M.P.
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0003/2012)

RAJARAM @
RADHEYSHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

311 Cleared 2580712026 UPHC050669582026 WRIA
SHUBHAM
PALIWAL
(A/S1664/2023)

BHAN PRATAP
PALIWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

31-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

312 Cleared 3097922026 UPHC050805382026 CRLP SYED ALI AKIL Vs STATE OF 05-02- 09-02-2026 09-02-



SHAUKAT
(ABIDI)
(A/S2637/2013)

UP AND 3 OTHERS 2026 2026

313 Cleared 3211922026 UPHC050831992026 A227

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/R0282/2012)

JAVED AHMAD
KHAN Vs
MOHAMMAD
RAFIQUE AND 9
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

314 Cleared 3270922026 UPHC050849292026 WRIC
GHAZALA
BANO QUADRI
(A/G0091/2012)

VIVEK KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

315 Cleared 2977622026 UPHC050771002026 WPIL
CHANDRA SEN
PAL
(A/C0083/2012)

RAMASHANKAR
PAL Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

316 Cleared 3063322026 UPHC050795582026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SATNAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

317 Cleared 3243922026 UPHC050843872026 WRIB SHYAM LAL
(A/S1235/2012)

SMT JAYANTRI DEVI
@ JAYANTI DEVI Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND
10 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

318 Cleared 2895422026 UPHC050751532026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S APEX VACCINE
HOUSE Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 09-02-

2026

319 Cleared 3257522026 UPHC050846182026 CRLP
CHANDRA PAL
SINGH
(A/C0213/2016)

SIDDHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

320 Cleared 3218422026 UPHC050834232026 CRLP

PRASHANT
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/P0442/2012)

BADRUNNISHA
(SINCE DECEASED)
WIDOW AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 15
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

321 Cleared 3061622026 UPHC050795312026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S KING MEDICAL
STORE Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

322 Cleared 3108422026 UPHC050809192026 A227
MAQUSOOD
ALAM
(A/M0664/2021)

SHAUKAT Vs MOTI
AND 24 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

323 Cleared 3268622026 UPHC050848632026 A227
RAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0147/2012)

SMT AYUSHI
RASTOGI Vs
RISHABH RASTOGI
AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

324 Cleared 2879522026 UPHC050747932026 WRIA

SHREE
PRAKASH
UPADHYAY
(A/S1160/2012)

JAI DEVI AND 54
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

325 Cleared 3266022026 UPHC050848182026 CRLP
RAM BABU
TIWARI
(A/R0718/2012)

SHAHNAWAZ
AHMAD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

326 Cleared 2831522026 UPHC050731382026 A227
SHIVAJEE
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1109/2012)

SAURABH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

327 Cleared 3226922026 UPHC050838402026 A227

DHEERAJ
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/D0684/2023)

VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH Vs SHIV
PRASAD SINGH AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

328 Cleared 3055322026 UPHC050794022026 WRIC GEETAM SINGH
(A/G0074/2012)

RAMVEER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

329 Cleared 3098722026 UPHC050805682026 A227

BHAJU RAM
PPRASAD
SHARMA
(A/B0108/2012)

USHA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026



330 Cleared 3224422026 UPHC050837202026 WRIA RAMESH SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/R1059/2012)

RAMASHRYA
VERMA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026

331 Cleared 279091122025 UPHC056851562025 A227 LALJI YADAV
(A/L0389/2016)

ARJUN PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-12-
2025 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

332 Cleared 3265222026 UPHC050848042026 WRIC RAJU SINGH
(A/R0584/2012)

HARPAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

333 Cleared 3227722026 UPHC050839832026 CRLP SYED ALI IMAM
(A/S1822/2012)

ANISH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

334 Cleared 3125722026 UPHC050814172026 A227
RAJENDRA
SINGH
(A/R0304/2012)

PRACHIN
SIDDHPEETH SRI
KAMDHENU RATI
DEVI MANDIR
TRUST AND
ANOTHER Vs
AGRAWAL SABHA
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

335 Cleared 3248922026 UPHC050844642026 A227

ASHVANEE
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/A0006/2019)

RAMCHANDAR
JAYSAWAL Vs
DOODHNATH

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

336 Cleared 3059822026 UPHC050795032026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SADHAN
SEHKARI SAMITI
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

337 Cleared 3188822026 UPHC050827442026 WRIC
PRADEEP
KUMAR ADITYA
(A/P0507/2016)

SMT KOMAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

338 Cleared 3178822026 UPHC050825372026 CRLP
RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0213/2012)

KUNWAR
KAUSHLENDRA
PRATAP SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

339 Cleared 3133222026 UPHC050815772026 A227
JITENDRA PAL
SINGH
(A/J0200/2012)

DEVENDRA SINGH
ALIAS DEVENDRA
PAL SINGH Vs
YATENDRA PAL
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

340 Cleared 3262222026 UPHC050847182026 WTAX
ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S CREATIVITY
ERA Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

341 Cleared 3195722026 UPHC050828742026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0812/2012)

SAURABH SAINI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

342 Cleared 3266622026 UPHC050848322026 WRIA
AWADHESH
SINGH
(A/A0596/2018)

PUSHPA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

343 Cleared 3231822026 UPHC050840592026 WRIA
UMA NATH
PANDEY
(A/U0032/2012)

HARI SHANKAR
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

344 Cleared 3266222026 UPHC050848252026 CRLP

GANESH
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0019/2012)

MAHIPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

345 Cleared 2870122026 UPHC050745252026 WRIC
VIPIN
GANGWAR
(A/V0552/2021)

RAJPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

346 Cleared 3030022026 UPHC050788302026 WRIA AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

MADAN PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 09-02-

2026



347 Cleared 2164712026 UPHC050560172026 WRIA BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR
GAUTAM Vs UP
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026

348 Cleared 2309612026 UPHC050597152026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

DWARIKA PRASAD
Vs UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

349 Cleared 3221022026 UPHC050835482026 WRIA
DINESH KUMAR
MISRA
(A/D0387/2012)

LOKENDRA PATHAK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

350 Cleared 3033922026 UPHC050789172026 WRIC

SHRAWAN
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1153/2012)

CHANDRA KIRAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

351 Cleared 3268422026 UPHC050848592026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
MISRA
(A/A0072/2012)

VIKRAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

352 Cleared 3186122026 UPHC050826842026 WRIA AMIT NEGI
(A/A0595/2012)

SAM
HIGGINBOTTOM
UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 57
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

353 Cleared 3227922026 UPHC050839852026 WRIC

SHAILESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0779/2012)

HARI LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

354 Cleared 3060522026 UPHC050795152026 WRIC
MAHENDRA
KUMAR
(A/M1775/2025)

VANSTHALI SAMITI
KHADPATHAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 06-02-2026 09-02-

2026

355 Cleared 3067222026 UPHC050796282026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S JAVED RAO
CONTRACTOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

356 Cleared 3263422026 UPHC050847402026 WPIL
JAGADISH
PRASAD YADAV
(A/J0005/2012)

OM PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

357 Cleared 3263722026 UPHC050847452026 WRIC
JAGADISH
PRASAD YADAV
(A/J0005/2012)

SMT NIKITA
GAUTAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

358 Cleared 3208522026 UPHC050831212026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S THE NUT BOLT
CENTRE Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

359 Cleared 3225722026 UPHC050837622026 WRIC
SUNIL
CHAUDHARY
(A/S1465/2017)

SMT KANTI DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
COMMISSIONER
PRAYAGRAJ
DIVISION AND 4
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

360 Cleared 3244722026 UPHC050844022026 WRIC
BANSH RAJ
MISHRA
(A/B0078/2012)

SMT GULAB DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

361 Cleared 3147522026 UPHC050818892026 CRLP VISHNU KUMAR
(A/V0525/2012)

MUNISH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

362 Cleared 3039222026 UPHC050790522026 WRIC ANKIT KUMAR
(A/A0225/2022)

KRIPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026



363 Cleared 3247922026 UPHC050844522026 WRIA VISHAL
PANDEY
(A/V0775/2021)

BIPIN KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

07-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026

364 Cleared 3073022026 UPHC050797812026 WRIC
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
SARDAR BALLABH
BHAI PATEL
SHIKSHA
SANSTHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

365 Cleared 2914522026 UPHC050755832026 WRIC
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SM
COLLEGE
CHANDAUSI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 05-02-2026 09-02-

2026

366 Cleared 3249722026 UPHC050844782026 WRIC
RAJENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/R0268/2012)

NIDHAN PAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

367 Cleared 2451512026 UPHC050635862026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

DEVENDRA TIWARI
Vs UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AT
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

368 Cleared 3139222026 UPHC050817422026 CRLP

SHIVAJEE
SINGH
SISODIYA
(A/S1108/2012)

RAM NIWAS
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

369 Cleared 3250822026 UPHC050844962026 A227 VIJAY SINGH
(A/V2161/2022)

RAMU Vs
MAGARDHAN
DECEASED AND 23
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

370 Cleared 3226322026 UPHC050837852026 A227 BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

RAM MANOHAR Vs
PREMA DEVI AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

371 Cleared 3064122026 UPHC050795712026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S INDIAN
SANATARY HOUSE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

372 Cleared 3216022026 UPHC050833342026 WRIC
ALOK KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0466/2012)

ANITA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

373 Cleared 2905522026 UPHC050753982026 WRIA
KAUSHAL
MISHRA
(A/K0873/2021)

MURARI LAL
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

374 Cleared 3246522026 UPHC050844342026 WRIC VIKRAM SINGH
(A/V0657/2012)

GAURI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

375 Cleared 3271522026 UPHC050849752026 CRLP ILMA NAZ
(A/I1634/2024)

MOHD FAHAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

376 Cleared 3272322026 UPHC050850042026 CRLP PRAVIN KUMAR
(A/P0505/2012)

AKASH @
PRIYANSHU
INDRAWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

377 Cleared 2451812026 UPHC050636002026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

RAJEEV KUMAR
VERMA Vs UP STATE
ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AT
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

30-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026



378 Cleared 3132222026 UPHC050815492026 CRLP ASHUTOSH
TRIPATHI
(A/A2621/2014)

FARMOOD AHMAD
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026

07-02-2026 09-02-
2026

379 Cleared 3264222026 UPHC050847552026 WRIC
SUDEEP KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/S1389/2012)

KAJAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

380 Cleared 3231222026 UPHC050840472026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S SAVITRI
ELECTRICALA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

381 Cleared 3127122026 UPHC050814412026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S RM
CONSTRUCTIONS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

382 Cleared 3041622026 UPHC050791022026 WRIC
SANJEEV
KUMAR TYAGI
(A/S0333/2012)

AKASH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

383 Cleared 3267022026 UPHC050848402026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
MUSTAFA
(A/M0920/2013)

MANAUWAR
HUSSAIN AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

384 Cleared 3147922026 UPHC050818932026 A227
SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0839/2019)

RAMCHANDRA Vs
SMT PUSHPA
JAISWAL AND 12
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

385 Cleared 3223122026 UPHC050836572026 WRIC
HEMENDRA
GAUTAM
(A/H0975/2017)

HEERA LAL
GAUTAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

386 Cleared 3247022026 UPHC050844412026 WRIC ANAND TIWARI
(A/A0721/2012)

RANG BAHADUR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

387 Cleared 3262722026 UPHC050847272026 WRIC SUDHIR KUMAR
(A/S2815/2014)

AMAR SINGH Vs
UPAR AYUKAT
NYAYIK PRAYAGRAJ
MANDAL AND 13
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

388 Cleared 3261722026 UPHC050847042026 WTAX
ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S CREATIVITY
ERA Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

389 Cleared 3255022026 UPHC050845742026 WRIC ARUN KUMAR
(A/A0722/2022)

SMT REKHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

390 Cleared 3002722026 UPHC050781312026 A227
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A1469/2012)

SURENDRA VERMA
Vs NIKHIL CHAND
SHUKLA AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

391 Cleared 3207222026 UPHC050830942026 CRLP
ABHISHE
PANDEY
(A/A0049/2012)

MARUF AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

392 Cleared 3244222026 UPHC050843942026 WRIC

BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAVA
(A/B0338/2012)

AMIT KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

393 Cleared 3257022026 UPHC050846102026 CRLP
SHEIKH SULTAN
MOMIN
(A/S0582/2023)

RAKESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

394 Cleared 3087522026 UPHC050801492026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
MISRA
(A/A0072/2012)

BHAGAT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

395 Cleared 2790822026 UPHC050722982026 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0673/2012)

BHAGIRATH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

396 Cleared 3252722026 UPHC050845382026 WPIL MUKESH
KUMAR

SUDHEER KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



PANDEY
(A/M1275/2017)

AND 8 OTHERS

397 Cleared 3066822026 UPHC050796202026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S AGRAWAL
GASOLINE AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

398 Cleared 3246322026 UPHC050844322026 WRIC
SATYVENDRA
SINGH YADAV
(A/S1650/2023)

SMT RAMAPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

399 Cleared 3260722026 UPHC050846862026 WRIC
RAVI SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R1190/2012)

SMT SHALU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

400 Cleared 3060622026 UPHC050795162026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S SHRI BIHARI JI
FOOD INDUSTRIES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

401 Cleared 3128822026 UPHC050814712026 CMRAD SPRIHA PANDEY
(A/S0781/2017)

UMESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

402 Cleared 2012412026 UPHC050520942026 WRIA
GHANSHYAM
DAS MISHRA
(A/G0083/2012)

DRDEVESH MISHRA
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

27-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

403 Cleared 3117622026 UPHC050811952026 CRLP ATUL MEHRA
(A/A1572/2012)

PRABJIT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

404 Cleared 2071312026 UPHC050535242026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

ANSAR AHMAD -I Vs
UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AT
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

27-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

405 Cleared 3264922026 UPHC050847832026 WRIC
SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S2817/2014)

SMT KAVITA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

406 Cleared 3205922026 UPHC050830702026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S HANUMAN INT
UDYOG Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

407 Cleared 3165422026 UPHC050822852026 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0833/2012)

SMT MEERA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

408 Cleared 3255222026 UPHC050845782026 WRIC
RAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0152/2012)

MATA PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

409 Cleared 3059222026 UPHC050794922026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S BENI PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

410 Cleared 3253022026 UPHC050845422026 A227
KUNWAR
ABHISHEK
(A/K0270/2021)

RAMBHOOP SINGH
Vs DEEPAK KUMAR
AND 16 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

411 Cleared 2970522026 UPHC050767852026 WRIC JUNED ALAM
(A/J0243/2012)

NAASIR ARAFAT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

412 Cleared 2744422026 UPHC050711742026 A227
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH
(A/D0614/2013)

VIKASH JAISWAR Vs
MANISHA GAUTAM

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

413 Cleared 3146922026 UPHC050818792026 CRLP
PRASHANT JI
PANDEY
(A/P0849/2013)

GAFFAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

414 Cleared 3224722026 UPHC050837302026 CRLP
SUJEET KUMAR
RAI
(A/S1456/2012)

AMARDEEP
SHAKYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

415 Cleared 3259722026 UPHC050846622026 WRIC VIPAN KUMAR
(A/V0327/2021)

MUKESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

416 Cleared 3210722026 UPHC050831712026 A227 SABHA SATYENDRA 06-02- 09-02-2026 09-02-



SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0641/2016)

KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs BABU
LAL DUBEY AND 4
OTHERS

2026 2026

417 Cleared 3019822026 UPHC050785732026 CRLP
VIVEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0599/2012)

CHINTA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

418 Cleared 3137422026 UPHC050816822026 CRLP
JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0221/2012)

JAGVEER SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

419 Cleared 2878522026 UPHC050747682026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
MALVIYA
(A/A0192/2020)

SUMER SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

420 Cleared 2819722026 UPHC050728782026 WRIC
VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/V1237/2023)

ANUJ KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

03-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

421 Cleared 3244922026 UPHC050844062026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1415/2012)

RAVINDRA @
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

422 Cleared 3216122026 UPHC050833392026 CRLP
KRISHNA KANT
DUBEY
(A/K0654/2021)

SOMVEER AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

423 Cleared 2932722026 UPHC050759162026 WPIL
MAHESH
KUMAR
(A/M1756/2022)

RAJENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 32
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

424 Cleared 2657822026 UPHC050689022026 WRIB
TRIPATHI
B.G.BHAI
(A/T0062/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
SHUKLA AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

425 Cleared 3206422026 UPHC050830782026 WTAX
RAJ KISHOR
MISHRA
(A/R1943/2014)

M/S JYOTI COAL
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

426 Cleared 3232422026 UPHC050840882026 HABC
MANJEET
GUPTA
(A/M1163/2024)

MRS MAYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

427 Cleared 2624822026 UPHC050680872026 A227
HARIDWAR
SINGH
(A/H0188/2012)

RAN VIJAI SINGH
ALIAS VIJAI
BAHADUR SINGH Vs
PRADUMAN SINGH
SINCE DECEASED
AND 3 OTHERS

02-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

428 Cleared 2163712026 UPHC050559892026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

MAHENDRA TIWARI
Vs UP STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

429 Cleared 3242522026 UPHC050843642026 A227
SHIVENDRA
MISHRA
(A/S0378/2023)

HARI SHANKAR Vs
JAY CHANDRA
GAUR

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

430 Cleared 3260822026 UPHC050846882026 WPIL
RAVI RATN
KUMAR SINHA
(A/R1183/2012)

ATUL KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

431 Cleared 3263922026 UPHC050847522026 HABC

GANESH
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0019/2012)

MOHD ALI (MINOR)
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

432 Cleared 2308512026 UPHC050596892026 WRIA
BHAWESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0146/2012)

NAMONARAYAN
SINGH Vs UP STATE
ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

29-01-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

433 Cleared 3177422026 UPHC050825132026 WRIC SURYA NATH
BHATT

SMT KAIKSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

06-02-
2026

09-02-2026 09-02-
2026



(A/S1470/2017) OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

434 Cleared 3263122026 UPHC050847362026 WRIC

SANDEEP
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0710/2018)

SMT ANNU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

435 Cleared 3148722026 UPHC050819062026 CRLP RISHU MISHRA
(A/R1293/2012)

VIKAS Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026 07-02-2026 09-02-

2026

436 Cleared 3164122026 UPHC050822582026 WRIC ALOK KUMAR
(A/A1977/2023)

SMT RAJNI
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

437 Cleared 3047622026 UPHC050792362026 WRIC
GAURAV
SRIVASTAV
(A/G1170/2022)

CHOTE LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

05-02-
2026 08-02-2026 09-02-

2026

438 Cleared 3231922026 UPHC050840722026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

BRIJ GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

439 Cleared 3232022026 UPHC050840772026 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

SHYAM KISHORE
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

440 Cleared 2947122026 UPHC050762152026 WRIA
DEVASHISH
MITRA
(A/D0114/2012)

NITISH SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

441 Cleared 3031822026 UPHC050788672026 WRIA
GUNJAN
SHARMA
(A/G0289/2016)

SMT NEELAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

442 Cleared 3259322026 UPHC050846542026 CRLP RINKOO
(A/R1514/2025)

RAMESH SINGH @
KAKA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

443 Cleared 3273722026 UPHC050850882026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S MAA LAXMI
TRADERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

07-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

444 Cleared 2882022026 UPHC050748502026 A227 SHAHRUKH
(A/S1826/2022)

SHADAB Vs AAS
MUHAMMAD AND 7
OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

445 Cleared 2904522026 UPHC050753792026 A227 SANJAY DUBE
(A/S0144/2012)

KRISHNA KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
CHANDRAMANI
AND 7 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026

446 Cleared 2910522026 UPHC050754912026 WRIC
RAJIV KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0526/2012)

MOHD
FAZURULRAHAMAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026 09-02-2026 09-02-

2026


